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Départ : 15:15, Fin : 15:55

1 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike Yamaha Supersport 1:45.748 6 16 - - 32.193 39.691 33.738 1:45.622
2 FROSSARD Stéphane Association Moto Seloncourt Yamaha Supersport 1:46.038 15 15 0.290 0.290 32.426 39.663 33.905 1:45.994
3 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:46.544 11 12 0.796 0.506 32.404 39.891 34.249 1:46.544
4 EISEN Théo Moto Club de Montbéliard Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:46.656 14 14 0.908 0.112 32.602 40.100 33.884 1:46.586
5 FALCONE Vincent Moto Club Pecquencourt Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:46.669 10 16 0.921 0.013 32.207 40.032 34.018 1:46.257
6 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:46.673 11 17 0.925 0.004 32.423 39.975 34.139 1:46.537
7 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club Yamaha Supersport 1:46.743 7 15 0.995 0.070 32.445 39.684 34.289 1:46.418
8 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Supersport 1:46.840 9 10 1.092 0.097 32.064 40.138 34.573 1:46.775
9 ZAEPFEL Tanguy Team Roulage 25 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:47.073 12 13 1.325 0.233 32.611 40.260 34.131 1:47.002

10 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:47.236 9 13 1.488 0.163 32.363 40.140 34.557 1:47.060
11 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz Yamaha Supersport 1:47.358 16 17 1.610 0.122 32.729 40.249 34.169 1:47.147
12 MILLET Loic Team Roulage 25 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:47.466 9 10 1.718 0.108 32.711 40.501 34.244 1:47.456
13 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:47.521 12 17 1.773 0.055 32.760 40.275 34.314 1:47.349
14 BRENON Corentin MC trajectoire Grand Prix Triumph Supersport 1:47.702 7 9 1.954 0.181 32.814 40.300 34.563 1:47.677
15 TANGRE Cédric Moto Club Meymacois Triumph Supersport 1:47.871 13 14 2.123 0.169 33.007 40.502 34.297 1:47.806
16 DENIS Xavier Boischaut Moto Club Yamaha Supersport 1:48.178 4 11 2.430 0.307 32.872 40.429 34.855 1:48.156
17 LAURENT Pierre A.S Loisirs Off Road Triumph Supersport 1:48.239 14 14 2.491 0.061 32.453 40.902 34.884 1:48.239
18 POLESSO Peter Mc Orange Mecanic Yamaha Supersport 1:48.447 9 15 2.699 0.208 33.008 40.808 34.550 1:48.366
19 HARTMANN Kyrian Moto Club Circuit Jura Sud Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:48.448 13 13 2.700 0.001 32.424 40.876 34.934 1:48.234
20 MICHAUD Roméo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:48.577 12 15 2.829 0.129 32.745 40.666 35.068 1:48.479
21 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:49.239 12 14 3.491 0.662 32.811 41.282 34.801 1:48.894
22 MICHAUD Mathias Pôle Mécanique Moto Club Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:49.315 14 16 3.567 0.076 33.158 40.905 35.221 1:49.284
23 BERTHOME Samuel Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Supersport 1:49.615 2 14 3.867 0.300 33.168 41.124 34.855 1:49.147
24 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:49.685 9 15 3.937 0.070 33.008 41.381 35.097 1:49.486
25 DELESTRE Marcus Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:49.710 6 11 3.962 0.025 33.291 41.174 35.041 1:49.506
26 DUPAU Robin Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Supersport 1:49.966 13 13 4.218 0.256 33.261 41.366 35.339 1:49.966
27 GHIO Sylvain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Supersport 1:50.001 13 13 4.253 0.035 33.754 41.178 34.955 1:49.887
28 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:50.256 13 17 4.508 0.255 33.541 41.404 35.073 1:50.018
29 AUBRIE Charles Moto Club des As du Guidon Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:50.839 4 12 5.091 0.583 33.014 41.353 35.786 1:50.153
30 GRIMOUX Valentin Moto Club d'Ernée Yamaha Supersport 1:51.068 13 14 5.320 0.229 33.599 41.885 35.085 1:50.569
31 MARMION Damien Moto Quad 41 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:51.083 9 10 5.335 0.015 33.614 41.723 35.704 1:51.041
32 SIBILLE Kevin Moto Club Dauphinois Yamaha Supersport 1:51.387 13 15 5.639 0.304 33.800 41.493 35.651 1:50.944
33 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 Yamaha Supersport Challenger 1:53.639 10 10 7.891 2.252 34.447 42.902 36.189 1:53.538
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